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2.6 - Student Performance and Learning Outcomes

2.6.3 - Pass percentage of Students during the year
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Shikshan Prasarak Mandal’s
Gopal Krishna Gokhale College, Kolhapur

Final Year Result- 2021-22

Department

Total
Student
Appeared

Total
Pass
Students

Total
Fail
Students

Results

BA

120

113

07

94.17%

B.Com.

286

254

32

88.81%

B.Sc.

418

398

20

95.21%

BCA

80

76

04

95%

B.Voc.
(Tourism)

11

11

100%

B.Voc. (Sus.

Agriculture)

20

20

100%

M.Sc.
(Geology)

06

05

94.11%

Total

93.19%

Principal
Gopal Krishna Gokhale College,
Kolhapur.




Shikshan Prasarak Mandal’s
Gopal Krishna Gokhale College, Kolhapur

Final Year Result- 2021-22

Department Total Total Total Fail Results
: Student Pass Students
Appeared Students

| BA 120 113 07 94.17%
' B.Com. 286 254 32 88.81%
| B.SE 418 398 20 95.21%
' BCA 80 76 04 95%
| B.Voc. 11 11 - 100%
| (Tourism)
B.Voc. (Sus. 20 20 100%
\ Agriculture)
M.Sc. 05 94.11%
(Geology)

93.19%
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Shikshan Prasarak Mandal’s
Gopal Krishna Gokhale College, Kolhapur.
Department of Geography

B.A. PART III STUDENTS RESULT 2021-2022

No. of Students | Appeared Passing Percentage
32 32 100 %
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